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I |ACETAR NI 1,000 ., I 100 o 270 140 0 120 41.00 4.920.00 W 30 20 an

2 |ACETYLCYSTEINE POW NED | 60 672 633 673 704 104 600 6:4.20 520.00 $50 150

3 |ACETYLCYSTEINE INJ ED I 500 250 750 800 0 800 20.00 16,000.00 200 200 200 200

4 JACTIVATED CHARCOAL POW |51 ED 1 300 200 150 200 100 100 13.91 1.391.00 0 50 0 50

5 |ACYCLOVIR TAB ED 70 33 77 64 86 0 50 170.00 13,600.00 20 26 20 20

6 INOSINE INJ ED 6 6 2 12 16 0 16] 231334 37.013.44 4 4 4 4

7 |ADRENALINE INJ ED I 640 550 621 629 229 400 6.00 2.400.00 100 100 100 100

8 |ALBENDAZOLE Sus | 35 32 24 46 26 20 00 220,00 0 0 20 0

9 |ALBENDAZOLE TAB [200 me. ED 100 91 20 42 61 51 10 140.00 1.400.00 0 10 0 0

10 [ALCOHOL SOL |95 "o(450rl) ED 1 72 39 123 149 89 60 40.00 2.400.00 0 0 60 0

1l [ALLOPURINOL TAB {100 me, 500 162 147 161 195 35 160 190.00 30.400.00 40 40 40 40

12 [ALPRAZOLAM TAB (0.25 mg. NED | 100 6 2 4 6 0 6 60.00 360.00 3 0 3 0

13 |ALUM MILK SUS {240 ml. NED | 67400 4771 5227 5710 710 5,000 13.30 66,500.00 1000 1,500 1,000 1,500

14 |AMIKACIN SULFATE INI - |250mg/mi(2ml) ED | 270 0 30 110 70 23.00 920,00 10 10 10 10

15 [AMIODARONE INJ {50 mgiml(3ml) ED 6 13 18 32 29 5 24 556.40 13.353.60 6 6 6 6

16 [AMITRIPTYLINE TAB {10 my, ED 500 66 30 27 37 13 24 113.00 2.712.00 6 6 6 6
17 [AMITRIPTYLINE TAB 251 ED 500 6 6 10 4 8 187.25 1.498.00 0 0 8 0

18 JAMLODIPINE 5 g ED 10 | 15372 155980 17,155 21,745 745 21,000 RS2 808.920.00 5500 5,000 5,500 5.000

19 [AMOXICILLIN SYR }125mg/Smi60m] ED I 20000 1400 765 1,135 535 600 8.50 S.100.00 0 100 0 300
20 [AMOXICILLIN CAP [500 mg. ED 500 251 137 129 13 13 100 650.00 65,000.00 30 20 30 20
21 JAMOXICILLIN CAP |250 mg. ED 500 67 54 a6 48 8 40 430.00 17.200.00 10 10 10 10
22 JAMOXICHLLIN FORTE wismi(60ml | ED | 750 3560 350 300 106 200 1140 2.280.00 0 160 i 100
2 [AMPICILEIN IND {250 my ED | 400 600 100 100 100 9.50 950,00 0 0 100 0
24 [AMPICILLIN INJ {500 mg I 200 200 0 260 200 ) 11.00 000 0 0 0 0
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25 [AMPICILLIN 1y ED 1 B0u 0 400 0 400 13.50 100 100 100 100
26 JANDROGRAPHIS (¥ CAP 350 my. ED 100 619 760 874 £286 86 1.200 75,00 20,000.00 00 30 300 300
27 |AROMATIC AMMONIA SPIR(T SOL 450 ml ED 1 17 24 12 12 75.00 0100 0 0 12 0
28 |ASPIRIN (EC) TABR {81 mg ED | 1,000 484 47 405 435 15 400 i80.00 72,000.00 100 100 100 100
29 |ATENOLOL TAB |S0mg. ED | 500 IR 936 839 §91 91 800 105.00 84.000,00 200 200 200 200
30 JATORVASTATIN TADB ED 100 276 590 847 1,273 73 1.200 382.00 458.,400.00 300 300 300 300
31 JATROPINE I 0.6 mg/mi{iml) ED i 220 3 99 140 140 0 225 (.00 0 ] U 0
32 |AUGMENTIN SYR  [457my/Sml.60ml ED ] 0 430 270 260 60 200 12840 25.680.00 50 50 50 50
£3 |AUGMENTIN TAB |l g ED 100 237 343 290 340 20 320 250.00 §0,000.00 80 80 80 80
34 |AUGMENTIN NS 1.2 ED | 300 700 350 450 50 400 33.35 13,420.00 100 100 100 100
35 |BACTIGRAS PAT NED 1 1.330f  1.000] 1.030 1,250 50 11.77 14,i24.00 300 300 300 300
36 |BENZATHINE PENICILLIN INJ 11200000 u. ED 1 20 20 22 30 10 20 3745 749.00 i 10 0 10
37 |BENZHEXOL. TAB |2 me. ED | 500 80 74 110 124 4 120 104.81 12,577.20 30 30 30 30
38 |BENZYL BENZOATE TOP |25 04(450ml) ED I 30 5 40 i 40 34.29 1,371.60 0 10 10 10
39 |BERODUAL FORTE UDV NEB [0.5+1.25 mg/ml ED 2] 860 568 518 533 53 480 96.30) 46.224.00 120 120 120 120
40 {BERODUAL MDI INH ED I 1,100 700 800 800 i 800 139.10]  111,280.00 200 200 200 200
41 |BETAHISTING TAB ED 500 59 43 79 93 13 80 130.00 10,400.00 20 20 20 20
42 |BROWN MIXTURE SUS %% W/V(60mI) ED 1 3,500 2,000 1.690 2,310 310 2,000 8.00 16,000.00 300 500 500 500
43 |BUDESONIDE MDI INH {200 meg./dose ED | 190 300 360 380 60 320 74.80 23,936.00 80 80 80 80
44 |CAFFERGOT TAB {1 mg ED 250 10 6 2 10 0 i 300.00 3,000.00 5 0 5 0
45 |CALAMINE LOTION TOP {15 (60ml) ED ! 23250 20500 1,500 2,100 600 1,500 10.00 15,000.00 0 500 500 500
46 |CALCIUM CARBONATE TAB (12501 ED 9g) §93 776 824 24 §60 33.00 100,00 200 2000 200 200
47 {CALCIUM GLUCONATE (10%) INJ {0,435 miig./ml, ED 1 92 70 3 65 28 a0 10.00 10 10 10 10
48 JCAPTOPRIL ED 100 12 4] L 10 0 10 158.00 1.560.00 0 10 0 {
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49 JCARBAMAZEPINE 260 my. ED | 500 18 ' 16 % 5 20 400,00 8,000.00 0 10 0 10
50 |CARVEDILOL 5 m. ED |10 0 00 163 245 45 200 400,00 80.000.00 50 50 50 50
51 |CEFAZOLIN e ED | o 400 00 500 100 400 17.00 6.800.00 100 100 100 100
52 |CEFOTAXIME NG |1 ED ! 12500 1250 200 650 250 400 (3.70 5,480.00 100 100 100 100
53 |CEFTAZIDIME e ED I 3300]  3s00] 3400 4,300 300 4,000 1780 71.560.00 1000 1000 1000 1.000
54 |COFTRIAZONE NG e _ 122000 12,0000 9400 400 400 12,000 950 11400000 3000 3,000 3,000 3,000
55 |CEPHALEXIN CAP D | s00 n 12 ! 9 5 4] 1,200.00 4.800.00 0 2 0 2
56 |{CETIRIZINE TAB 110 mg 100 1352] 1,100 1,283 83 1,200 16.00 19.200.00 300 300 300 300
57 |CETIRIZINE SYR |5 mg/Smi(G0ml) I 544 384 204 296 96 200 10.00 2,000.00 50 50 50 50
58 |CHLORAMPHENICOL EAR DROP TQp (1o ml) ! 144 180 24 168 48 120 25.00 3,000.00 30 30 30 30
59 |CHLORAMPHENICOL EYE DROP OPH {10 ml ED I 924 852 576 744 24 720 14.64 10.540.80 180 180 180 180
60 |CHLORHEXIDINE SOL  |2%in Ale.(60ml) ! 0 50 78 82 2 80 20,00 2,400.00 20 20 20 20
61 |CHLORHEXIDINE SCRUB SCB - 1494u(5000 mb) NED I 2 28 21 27 15 650,00 7.800.00 0 6 0 6
62 |CHLORHEXIDINE SOL {5%(5000 ml) ED i u 0 0 2 0 2 730.00 1.460.00 | 0 1 0
63 |CHLOROQUINE TAB 250 mg. ED | 1,000 l 0 I i 0 | 750.00 750.00 0 0 _ 0
64 {CHLORPHENIRAMINE TAB [4m ED | 1.000 135 161 136 152 32 120 50.00 6.000.00 30 30 30 30
65 |CHLORPHENIRAMINE SYR 12 mg/Smi(60ml) ED i 35000 33000 2,400 2,500 500 2,000 5.00 10,000.00 500 500 500 500
66 |CHLORPHENIRAMINE INT |10 mgimi(tmb) ! 900 807 83 93 800 224 1.792.00 200 200 200 200
67 |CHLORPROMAZINE TAB {50 mg, ED | 1000 8 N 31 34 d 30 340,00 10,200.00 0 10 10 10
68 |CHLORPROMAZINE NI |50 my £D | 20 20 0 20 0 20 370 74.00 0 20 0 0
69 |CINNARIZINE TAB |75 my, 500 75 35 49 59 19 40 72.00 2 880.00 10 0 14 10
0 ROFLOXACIN TAB {500 m. gD 1500 2 k! 4 0 . 4 590,00 2,360.00 0 2 0 2
71 {CLINDAMYCIN IND {600 mgd ED u 23s0l  2gsel 2050 2200 400 2800 1s.60]  s2.332.00 700 700 700 200
72 {CLINDAMYCIN TAB 3001 EDLo100 B0 ) 80 260.00 20 0 20 20
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73 |CLOBETASOL PROPIONATE CR0.05% (5 w) ED ! 216 72 165 48 a0 10.00 600.00 0 0 50 0
74 |[CLONAZEPAM TAB ED S00 3 a8 44 4 40 250,00 10,000,00 10 10 10 10
75 JCLOPIDOGREL TAB ED 1400 60 G 90 120 0 120 204.37 30 30 30 30
16 |{CLOTRIMAZOLE CR {15y | 1992 1836 1212 1480 1000 17.00 17,000.00 0 500 0 500
77 |CLOTRIMAZOLE troche 10 g, ED | 500 3 ! 2 2 i 2 300.60 600 00 ! 0 | 0
78 |CLOTRIMAZOL TAR {100 my. ED 60 12 8 1 1 9 2 110,00 220,00 0 I 0 i
79 |COLCHICINE TAB (0.6 my. ED 500 155 120 143 167 7 160 150.00 24,000.00 40 40 40 40
80 |COLLOMAK roPr 32 ¢ (10mi) NED 1 15 30 35 40 0 40 20.30 3.852.00 10 10 10 16
81 |CONJUGATED ESTROGENS TAB {625 meg. ED 100 16 8 6 6 0 6 425.00 2,550.00 3 0 3 0
82 JCO-TRIMOXAZOLE TAB [480 mg. ED 500 27 22 20 20 10 10 255.00 2,550.00 0 of - 10 0
83 |CO-TRIMOXAZOLE SUS 40200 mg/5ml ED 1 415 310 200 200 200 9.00 1,800.00 S0 50 50 50
84 |CURCUMA LONGA (wifusha) CAP 500 my. ED 100 774 633 595 885 45 840 88.00 73.920.00 240 180 240 180
85 |CYPROHEPTADINE TAB |4 my ED | 1,600 i 7 | 7 2 5 106.00 500.00 0 0 5 0
86 |D-10-W INJ 11000 ml. ED i 100 160 110 150 30 120 33.00 3.960.00 30 30 30 30
87 |D-5-N:2 INI 500 mi ED 1 440 340 200 300 100 200 25.00 5.000.00 50 50 50 50
88 |D-5-N/2 INJ 1000 ml ED | 1800)  1700) 1200 1.300 100 1,200 29.50 35,400.00 300 300 300 300
89 |D-5-5 NI 1600 mi ED | 1,000 2,200 500 900 100 800 29.50 23.600.00 200 200 200 200
90 |D-5-8/3 ING {1000 mi ED | 240 130 40 150 90 60 29,50 1.770.60 0 0 60 0
91 |D-5-573 ING {500 m] ED I 720 40 200 100 100 25.00 2,500.00 0 50 0 50
92 |D-5-W NI {500 ml ED I 180 200 260 240 0 240 25.00 6,000.00 60 60 60 60
93 |D-5-W 1000 ml ED I 40 0 70 50 o 40 29.50 1.180.00 10 10 10 10
94 |D5-W ING 160 ml ED I 100 20 o) 100 120 0 14.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
95 |DAPSONE TAR {100 my D 100 0 ! é 8 0 81120000 9,600,006 2 2 2 2
96 IDEXAMETHASOME [ w/ml( ml) ! 36000 28000 2707 2903 993 2,000 400 0.00 500 500 500 500

(avila) wdastinnwms  (aafa) WY gannansisonauatnvia
)

(WEMmaiEn Wndnweg) (wrenlsyiady sinsiuanua




i idaasdadann

vie skl nsTd Tsenenuadinvia deuin svuud

= = - o Hsranilealsruan 2564 . S
: 1 Hszh HESTATY Ve s ve i b G
E lennar Plesng 2 | e [Plesnes | weasyudakons
i AR gthu| o onvese, fdsmam] sy S0 oo 1l 2564 i Ui el . gt
; ; ; LA LR | L) | (R0
i 2ser | Tzssr [ Wasea | 2564 L T T S B (1) . / : : siuan | yarinm
97 |DENTROMETHORPHAM TAB 1000 60 40 16 24 i+ 10 295.00 2.950,00 0 10 0 0
93 |DIAZEPAM TAB |5 my 1,000 4 7 2 3 I 120.00 240.00 0 ! 0 I
99 [DIAZEPAM I ni2mi) ! 300 400 350 50 300 340 1.020.00 200 0 100 0
100 [DIAZEPAM TAB {2 mg ED | 1,000 3 I 2 2 6 0 400.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
101 |DICLOFENAC TAB |25 my. ED [ 500 294 174 182 1 160 57.00 9.120.00 40 40 40 40
102 |DICLOFENAC IN |25 mg/mi(3ml) ! 1.850 500 50 0 6 0 3.20 0.00 0 0 0 0
103 |DICLOXACILLIN SYR ED I 650 600 275 125 123 0 30.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
104 |DICLOXACILLIN CAP 250 mg, ED | 500 195 162 129 134 14 120 530.00 63,600.00 30 30 30 30
105 {DIETHYLCARBAMAZINE TAB {300 mg ED 100 44 0 20 30 23 s| o 1.880.00 9.:400,00 0 5 0 0
106 [DIGOXIN TAB [0.25 mg. 1.000 8 9 9 3 6 320.00 1,920,00 0 6 0 0
107 |DIGOXIN INJ{0.25 mg/mi(2ml) ED 3 2 3 1 2 0 2 175.48 350.96 2 0 0 0
108 |DIMENHYDRINATE M) {50 mg/mi(1ml) ED i i700f 1,250 1,200 1,300 100 1,200 2.90 3.480.00 300 300 300 300
109 |DIMENHYDRINATE TAB {50 my. ED | 1,000 208 195 164 221 21 200 150,00 30,000.00 50 50 50 50
110 |DOMPERIDONE TAB {10 mg. ED | 500 203 182 152 172 12 160 100.00 16,000,00 40 40 40 40
(11 |POMPERIDONE SUS |5 mg/Smi{30ml) ED _ 20000 1580 850 1,070 270 800 5.50 200 200 200 200
112 |DOPAMINE HCI INJ {25mg/mi{10m1) £D I 80 50 60 60 40 20 26.75 335.00 0 0 0 20
113 |DOXAZOSIN TAB |2mg ED | 500 179 162 194 224 24 200 135.00 27,000.00 50 50 50 50
114 {DOXYCYCLINE TAE 1100 mg. ED | 500 2 6 7 9 _ 8 208.00 2.384.00 2 2 2 2
115 [dT VACCINE 5 ml, ED 1 210 480 410 400 0 400 140.00 56,000.00 100 100 100 100
116 {dT VACCINE N} 0.5 ml, ED ! 25500 1 1,200 1210 10 1,200 28.00 33,600.00 300 300 300 300
117 |EFAVIRENZ AR {600 my, ED 30 14 12 17 16 o 16 180.00 2,830.00 4 4 4 4
118 [ELTROXIN (THYROXIN SODIUM) AR ED | su00 6 4 36 40 0 40 155.00 6.200.00 10 10 10 10
119 |ENALAPRIL TAB |5 mg 19f sy 1223 1532 132 1400 250,000 350.000.00 300 400 300 400
120 {ENALAPRII TAR ED | 1,000 22 222 208 229 9 220 60000 101.200.00 a0 50 60 50
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121 [ENOXAPARIN I 2 0 57 50 60 20 40 439,03 18,361.20 10 i 10 i
122 [ERY THROMYCIN 2Smy/Sml(6om)i ! 450 271 221 198 08 109 £7.00 1.700.00 o 50 0 50
123 |ETHAMBUTOL TAE 400 mg ED | 500 0 0 0 2 0 2 776,00 540,00 0 I 0 I
124 |ETHAMBUTOL FAR {500 my ED 500 0 0 2 4 0 4l 130500 5.220.00 2 0 2 0
125 [ETHYL ALCOHOL SOL |70 *u(430m1) i 1830] 1830|1926 2.174 174 2,000 27.42 55,640.00 500 500 500 500
126 |FENOFIBRATE CAP {200 my, ED 7 0 0 368 132 3 400 2247 5,988.00 100 100 100 100
127 |FERROUS DROP SOL {15mg0.6m(Isml) | ED [ 20 366 300 100 200 35.31 7,062.00 50 50 50 50
128 [FERROUS FUMARATE TAB (200 my, ED | 1,000 236 210 152 198 38 160 150,00 28,800.00 40 40 40 40
129 |FERROUS FUMARATE SUS  [76mgSmil6om)) | ED _ 0 800 600 800 0 800 23.00 18.400.00 200 200 200 200
130 [FLUCONAZOLE CAP (200 mg, ED 50 23 15 2 n 12 10 190.00 1.900.00 0 0 10 0
131 |FLUNARIZINE CAP |5mg. NED | 500 103 70 62 71 1 60 200.00 12,000.00 10 20 10 20
132 |FLUOXETIN TAB |20 mg. ED 100 140 164 220 290 50 240 60.00 14,400.00 60 50 60 60
133 |FLUPHENAZINE INJ {25 my/mi(Tmi) i 170 290 420 430 30 400 28.00 11,200.00 100 100 100 100
134 [FOLIC ACID TAB |5mg, ED | 1,000 191 177 157 180 2 160 250.00 40,000.00 40 40 40 40
135 [FORMALDEHYDE SOL {450 ml ED | 0 ! ! I 4 0 32,10 0.00 0 0 0 0
136 [FUROSEMIDE TAB |40 my. 500 150 133 122 158 38 120 139,10 16,692.00 30 10 30 30
137 [FUROSEMIDE INJ {10 my/mil{Zml) ED | 38500 2800|1850 2,150 150 2,000 5.00 10,000.00 500 500 500 500
138 |[FUROSEMIDNE TAR |500 mg. ED | 100 10 8 7 G 6 198.00 88.00 0 0 3 0
139 [FUROSEMIDE MN[0 my ml25m) | ED i 180 100 70 110 50 60 32.00 1.920.00 0 30 0 30
140 |GABAPENTIN CAP 100 mg. ED 100 270 330 520 700 100 600 149,80 89,880.00 150 150 150 150
141 |GEMFIBROZIL TAB [600 my. ED | s00 A2 162 51 86 6 80 420,00 33.600.00 20 20 20 20
142 {GENTAMICIN 40 mg/ml2ml) ! 450 300 300 200 i 200 5.00 L0000 100 0 106 0
FAB |5 my 500 2095 2346] 2120 248 2,000 55000 110.000.00 300 500 500 500
4 |GLUCOSE 50v 30 I EEh! 300 2i4 14 200 17.00 3,400,00 100 0 100 0
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145 [GLUCOSE POWDER POW 400 g, NED I 20 10 10 20 1 10 5243 524, 0 0 10 0
146 [GLYCERYL GUAIACOLAT TAB 1100 mg ED | 1000 24 236 21 249 9 240 150,00 36,000.00 60 an 60 60
147 JGLYCERYL GUAIACOLATE SYR[100mg/Sml(60ml ED i 3900 4.030 4,200 4,870 4,000 9.00 36,000,00 1000 1.000 1.000 1.000
148 [GPO-VIR 7 250 FAB |200+150+250 my. 60 RES 34 44 40 0 40 490.56 19.622.40 10 10 10 1
149 [GRISEOFULVIN ED 100 36 5 § 17 7 10 200.00 2.000.00 0 5 0 5
150 [HAEMACCEL 500 ml ED ! 5 0 2 0 0 0 278.20 0.00 0 0 0 0
151 |HALOPERIDOL TAB ED | 1,000 9 6 15 5 10 440,00 4,400.00 0 0 10 0
152 |HALOPERIDOL NS {5 mg/ 1 ml, ED 1 75 50 0 20 0 20 9.72 194,40 5 5 s 5
153 |HISTA-OPH OPH ED ! 2580 2388] 2304 2,556 156 2,400 10,70 25.,680.00 600 600 600 600
154 [HYDRALAZINE TAB |25 my 500 876 26 743 878 78 800 370000 296.000.00 200 200 200 200
155 |HYDRALAZINE INJ ED 5 2 3 13 20 0 200 1.209.10 24,182.00 ] 5 5 5
156 |HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE {(HCTZ) ED | 500 532 373 401 482 82 400 90.00 36,000.00 100 100 100 100
HYDROCORTISONE SODIUM
157 INJ {100 mg. ED ! 180 130 230 240 40 200 48.00 9,600.00 50 50 50 50
SUCCINATE
158 {HYDROGEN PEROXIDE SOL |6 %f450mi) ! 106 84 03 102 42 60 2578 46.80 15 15 15 15
159 |HYDROXYZINE TAB |10 mg. ED | 1,000 77 66 48 79 19 60 170.00 10.200.00 5 15 15 15
160 |HYOSCINE INJ {20 mg/mi(iml) ED I 1,550 1150 700 800 0 800 10.25 8,200.00 200 200 200 200
161 HYOSCINE TAB {10 mg. 500 0 0 0 120 i) 120 700.00 §4.000.00 30 30 30 30
162 {HYOSCINE SYR |1 mg/mi(30ml) ED 1 693 430 65 255 255 0 13.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
163 |IBUPROFEN TAB {400 mg 500 174 171 172 207 7 200 350.00 70,000.00 50 50 50 50
164 |IBUPROFEN SYR 160 mg/Sml60ml | ED 1 225 120 65 105 105 0 10,00 0.00 0 0 0 0
165 [INSULIN N INJ ED ! 229 176 80 144 20 120 69.55 8.346.00 30 0 30 30
166 {INSULIN 70/30 | L880f 1550 1.3 19 1.200 69.55 83.460.00 300 300 300 300
167 [INSULIN 7030 dmiiihinm ING {300 uivial ED I 4,900 4755 6.045 45 6.000 385 200.00 1500 1.500 1.500 1.500
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168 [INSULIN R 1000 u ED I 15 20 LE! 40 00, 0 10 10 10
169 [IODINE 0.15 mg. D 60 224 120 80 120 0 120 18.00 2.160,00 30 0 30 0
170 |ISONIAZID TAE {100 my. ED 500 0 0 0 20 0 20 63.00 £.260.00 5 5 5 5
171 {ISOSORBIDE DINITRATE TAB [10my ED 500 248 241 171 200 0 200 270.00 54.000.00 50 50 50 50
172 {ISOSORBIDE DINITRATE TAB |5 mg. EDLos00 i6 8 10 13 7 6 304,95 1,829.70 0 0 6 0
173 |[KALIMATE POW {5 ¢ 100 17 6 12 2 0] 1.250.00 12,500.00 5 0 5 0
174 |KETOROLAC INI {30 mg/mitiml) NED 1 0 0 0 100 0 100 99.51 9.951.00 20 20 20 30
175 {Lac-opn Gt OPH {05 % 10m1) ED ! 1332 1284 1380 1356 156 1,200 19.00 22,800.00 240 360 240 360
176 |LACTULOSE SYR {0.667 g'ml(100) ED i 636 564 588 672 72 600 47.00 28.200.00 150 150 150 150
177 |LAMIVUDINE TAB {150 my. ED 60 49 35 35 40 0 40 187.38 7.495.20 10 1o 10 10
178 |LEVODOPA+CARBIDOPA TAB |250+25 mg 100 100 50 70 80 0 80 3158.45 28,676.00 20 20 20 20
179 [LEVONOGESTREL (2 rods) IMP {75 mg/1rod ED 2 50 30 15 25 5 00 191102 38,220.40 0 1o 0 10
180 [LEVONORGESTREL 0.75 mg. (B} 2 8 7 15 15 15 0 19.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
181 |LIDOCAINE INJ 50 ml) ED I 403 400 388 462 62 400 11,66 12,664.00 100 100 100 100
182 {LIDOCAINE JEL |2¢4(30g) ED I 142 151 179 170 0 160 96.30 15,408.00 40 40 40 40
183 |LIDOCAINE SPRAY TOP [ 10%(50m!) ! 1 I ! ! I 0 502.90 0.00 0 0 0 0
184 |LIDOCAINE+ EPINEPHRINE NS {1 eu(50 mi) I 0 i 4 46 6 40 58.45 2.354.00 10 10 10 10

LOCAL ANESTHETIC *
185 TOP | my, ED 10 132 23 94 140 20 120 53.00 6.360.00 30 30 30 30
CORTICORSTERQID(SUPPO)
186 |LORAZEPAM TAB 0.5 mg. 1,000 67 7 85 125 5 120 190.00 22,800.00 30 30 30 30
187 [LOSARTAN TAB |50 my, (HE) 300 L7 139 Ls70 1830 30 1800 204,000 385.200.00 450 450 450 450
188 [LPViRTY TAB 200450 my, ED 120 0 g 0 2 0 2 158536 3.170.72 0 1 0 i
189 [M.CARMINATIVE sus 180 I 1260 1,300 990 1,360 160 1.200 12.00 14.400.00 300 200 300 300
190 {MA-BEEDEE POW 400 . ED I 69 86 75 100 0 100 525.00 52.500.00 25 25 23 25
\ h——"" 2]
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191 [MAGNESIUN SULFATE NS {50 vil2mi) ﬁ 0 152 150 120 0 120 9.00 080,00 i) 30 10 W
192 |MAGNESIUM SULFATE H0 0 10ml) g _ 50 0 0 20 0 20 6.50 136.00 0 0 0 10
193 |MAKHAM POM (nus tonzanu o (G0ml) 10 ! 7,256 67000 5400 6,900 940 6.000 11.00 66.040.00 1500 1,500 1,500 1,500
(94 [MANIDIPINE TAB (20 my 100 59 317 513 4 500 170.00]  $5.000.00 100 150 100 150
195 [MA-WAENG (o Tonzny TAB En | aco w0l 26 2 3 9 240 £2.000  20.880.00 60 50 @ 60
196 |MANNITOL 20%( 100m1) ED I 0 10 0 0 5 0 18,69 0.00 ) 0 0 0
197 [MEDRONYPROGESTERONE NG {50 mgimitm) ED i 36800 2870) 2590 3,000 o 3,000 W0.00] 3000000 1000 500, 1,000 500
198 [MEROPENEM i g ED ! 60| 350|100 200 0 200 10165 20.330.00 50 50 S0
199 |METFORMIN TAB |500 my so0 | 3232 3a72] 3480 1,654 54 3,600 175.00)  630.000.00 900 900 000 900
200 |METHIMAZOLE TAB {5 mg. ED | suo 0 0 25 kX 9 M 340,00 £.160.00 6 6 6 6
201 {METHYL ERGOMETRINE INT 0.2 mg/mi( ) ED 1 50 ¢ 20 30 0 0 6.60 0.00 0 0 0 0
202 |METHYLDOPA TAB 250 my. ED | 500 0 0 | 21 I 200 620000 12.400.00 5 5 5 5
203 |METOCLOPRAMIDE INJ |5 mg/ml(2m) ED ! 2750)  1.900] 2,050 2,350 350 2,000 321 6.420.00 500 500 500 500
204 {METOCLOPRAMIDE AR {10 mg. 500 8 4 1o 2 0 20 93.09 1.861.80 0 0 10 0
205 |METRONIDAZOLE TAB |20 mg. ED | 1,000 0 5 6 1 3 | 32000 2.560.00 2 2 2 2
206 |METRONIDAZOLE SUS 200 mrSmit6oml | ED | 29 10 12 12 12 0 57.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
207 |METRONIDAZOLE INJ ED t Lisol 480 740 100 610 13.50 8.640.00 160 160 160 160
208 |MICROGEST ED TAB (30 meg./dose ED | S0 45 66 48 59 19 400 22000 8.800.00 lo 10 10 10
200 |MISOPROSTOL. TAG 200 meg, NED | 140 a I 0 I 0 i 12318 1.231.57 0 | 0 0
210 [MILK OF MAGNESIA SUS {2 ea(240mi) ED I J06f w94l 93 1,140 150 960 18.00]  17,280.00 240 240 240 240
211 |MONTELUKAST TAB §10mg ep | 28 30 20 70 %0 10 50 175.000  14.000.00 20 20 20 20
212 |MORPHINE a2 NI {10 gt D i 200 s 300 Hon 0 100 6.50 630.00 o 0 0 100
203 IMORPHINE IR 0@ TAB 100 10 1 10 [§t] 4] 10 130,060 1.300.00 0 5 [{] 5
214 IMORPHINE MST 12 20 40 H} 20 20 1] 20 350.00 T.000.00 0 ﬂc. 0 10
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215 IMOUTIT WASH S01. i D | 384 432 502 j02 100 25.00 10,000.00 100 100 100 100
216 IMULTIVITAMINS TAB lmp ED 1,000 236 170 123 160 190.00¢ 30.400.00 a0 40 ) 40
217 INALOXONE HCL N | 5 ol ¥ 5 1] 5 40.60 203.00 3 0 1] o
218 |NAPROXEN TAB 230 mg, ED | 250 0 103 77 150 0 120 190.46 22.855.20 30 10 30 10
219 [NEVIRAPINE FAB {206 ED 60 0 ) 6 4 0 4 208.47 1.193.88 i ] 1 I
220 |NICARDIPINE HCL 10 g 10 ml. ED ! 0 0 a0 30 120 10 30 30 30 30
221 |NOREPINEPHRINE 1N v ml ED I 270 130 220 320 0 120 $4.00 26,880.00 100 a0 100 60
222 [NORETHISTERON (PRIMOLLU {-N) TAR ED 100 30 13 13 20 0 0 350,60 7,000.00 5 5 5 5
mw.a. NORFLOXACIN TAB 400 my LD 500 31 24 18 19 3 16 570.00 9,120.00 4 4 4 4
224 |NORFLOXACIN TAB {100 mg 250 2 m 0 2 0 2 140.00 280.60 I 0 I 0
225 |NSS§ INY 0.9 *o(300m1) ED 1 & 220 60 200 0 200 25.00 5.000.00 100 0 100 0
226 [NSS IND 0.9 v4(100m1) ED 1 1,600 112000 9370 1430 12,000 14.000  168,000.00 3000 3,000 3,000 3.000
227 [Nss NG 0.9 9%(1000ml) ED I 6.6000 5900  5.600 6,400 400 6,000 29.50]  177.000.00 1500 1,500 1,500 1,500
08 |Nss INJ 0.9 %(3ml) ED 100 189 190 167 136 36 200 180.00 36.000.00 50 50 50 50
229 [NSS NI [0.45 %4(1000m1) ED i 40 10 40 50 10 40 20,50 1.180.00 0 40 0 0
230 [NSS IRRIGATE SOL  {0.9 %(1000m1) ED _ 2030 2210 2.460 3,600 0 3,600 27.00 97.200.00 900 900 900 900
231 [NSS IRRIGATE(H WY A SOL 0.9 v(500ml) ED i 0 150 340 400 60 400 34.00 13.600.00 100 100 100 100
232 |OFLOXACIN FAB {100 mg. ED 100 150 65 55 60 0 60 70,00 4.200.00 30 0 30 0
233 [OLIVE 011 FOP | 50%(450 mi) I 3 3 1o 16 10 6 160.50 963.00 0 0 6 0
234 |OMEPRAZOLE CAP |20 mg ED | 100 3,719 990 2,666 3414 414 2,000 55000 165.000.00 500 1,000 500 1,000
235 |OMEPRAZOLE Ny NS {40my LD I 27000 28500 2400 2,550 150 2,400 14.98 15,952.00 600 600 600 600
236 |ONDANSETRON M) 2 mg/ml.(4 ml.) kD l 0 1} 4] 60 4} 60 770440 30 () 0 0
237 JORS udin) POW (1.3, 100 233 171 240 {92 (28.40 24,652.50 48 48 48 48
238 JoRrS ({1 D s0 201 197 38 102 267.50 51.360.00 3 a5 18 48
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239 {OSELTAMIVIR CAP |45 my. ED ) S0 40 40 40 0 40 150.00 6.000.00 i 10 10 10
240 {OSELTAMIVIR CAP {30 mg i 90 110 100 100 0 166 120,00 12.00¢ 35 25 25 25
241 [OSELTAMIVIR CAP 250 20 kT 24 26 6 200 6250000 125.000.00 5 5 5 5

OXY TETRACYCLINE +POLYMYCIN B
242 OIN |5 mwu(3.50) ! 83 48 27 50 104 0 20,77 0.00 0 0 0 0

{eye)
243 [OXYTOCIN 10 iwmi Lml) D I 490 330 170 210 210 0 12.84 0.00 0 0 o 0
244 |PARACETAMOL. SYR [ 120mg/Sml(60m ED I 11.400{ 9,850 9,780 1,780 8.000 8.00 64.000.00 2000 2,000 2,000 2,000
245 [PARACETAMOL TAB [500 my. E 1.000 478 180 439 431 400 220.00 88.000.00 100 100 00 100
246 |PARACETAMOL TAB [325 mg. EG | 1,000 83 65 55 89 B 80 130.00 10.4400.00 20 20 20 20
247 |PERPHENAZINE TAB |8 mg. ED | 1.000 7 29 42 65 5 60 450,00 27.000.00 15 15 15
248 |PERPHENAZINE 4 my. ED | Looo 0 3 6 9 | 8 240,00 1,920.00 2 2 2 2
249 |PETHIDINE 0712 INJ |50 mg/mi{imh) ED 1 100 30 30 50 0 50 6.50 325.00 50 0 0 0
250 |PHENOBARBITAL FAB |60 mg, ED | 1.000 15 13 9 12 0 12 128.40 1,540.80 6 0 6 0
251 [PHENYTOIN CAP {100 mg. ED | 1000 50 35 49 46 6 40 486.00 19,440.00 ) 10 10 10
252 [PUENYTOIN SODIUM INJ {50 mg/imi{5ml) ED 1 70 80 90 10 80 250,00 20,000.00 20 20 20 20
253 [PHET SANGKHAT (133 §19117) CAP 1100 myg, ED 100 65 66 106 134 14 120 80.00 9.600.00 3 30 30 30
254 |PIOGLITAZONE TAR |30 mg 30 720 1004 1608 1.867 67 1,800 24.00 43,200,00 500 400 500 400
255 |PIPERACILLIN+TAZOBACTAM INJ [45¢ ED | 0 0 200 950 150 800 107.00 §5.600.00 200 200 200 200
256 {POLY-OPH oPH |5 ml, ED ! 6 240 324 396 156 240 17.12 4.108.80 0 120 0 120
257 [POLYTAR (Tar Shampoo) SOL |1 % 120ml) 1 210 142 178 220 20 200 62,00 12.400.00 50 50 50 50
255 |POTASSIUM CHLORIDE INJ |20 mEq./10m I 150 300 200 200 100 100 8.00 00,00 0 0 100 0
259 |POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 501 I 231 244 2y 257 57 200 65.00 13.000.00 50 50 50 50
260 {POVIDONE-IODINE SOL ED | 528 612 540 608 i 500 8.00 4.000.00 150 160 150 100
261 [POVIDONE-IODINE 501 ED 1 234 253 290 100 60 240 82.00 19.680.00 60 60 60 60
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262 [POVIDONE-IODINE SCRUE et _ 7 6 9 6 0 G £0.00 45000 0 6 0 0
263 {PRALIDOXIME CHLORIDE(2-PAN) NP T _ 0 " [ 0 | 730.00 750,00 t 0 0 0
264 {PRAZOSIN TAR ED | 500 13 4 2 27 7 20 §8.00 5 5 s 5
265 |PREDNISOLONE TAB ED | 100w 24 25 17 2% 6 %) 332,77 6.655 40 5 5 5 5
266 [PRIMAQUINE TARB 350 1 0 | 0 0 0 175.00 ¢.00 0 0 0 0
267 {PROCATEROL TAB |50 meg, ED | 100 210 140 140 170 10 160 304950 48.792.00 40 40 40 40
268 |PROPRANOLOL TAB 10 my 500 83 53 60 20 40 123.00 4.920.00 i 10 10 !
269 |PROPY LTHIOURACIL TAB |50 mg. ED | 500 142 91 88 99 19 80 267000 21.360.00 20 20 0 20
270 |PYRAZINAMIDE TAB [500 g, 500 0 0 0 6 0 6 790,00 4,740.00 3 0 3 0
271 IRABIES ANTISERUM (Equine) 1000 iu(5ml) ED _ 140 el 250 370 50 320 560.00)  179.200.00 80 30 80 80
272 |[RANITIDINE N ED _ 100 100 50 50 0 50 5.00 250.00 50 0 0 0
273 [RANITIDINE TAB {150 mg. ED | 500 69 40 26 40 0 40 236.00 9,200.00 10 10 10 10
274 [RIFAMPICTN CAP {300 mg. ED | 100 0 0 0 30 0 30 290.00 8,700.00 s 0 15 0
275 {RIFAMPICIN CAP 450 my. ED | 100 0 0 0 20 0 20 400.00 8.000.00 10 0 10 0
276 [RISPERIDONE TAB {1 my. D | 6o 15 245 350 1410 90 320 120.00 38.400.00 80 80 50 80
277 |ROPECT (Codeine+Glyceryl Guaincolate) CAP {10 my, ED | 500 20 15 10 i _ 10 730.00 7.500.00 10 0 0 0
278 [ROXITHROMYCIN TAB 150 mg, ED | 100 190 164 13 83 3 &0 76.00 6,080.00 20 20 20 20
279 [SALBUTAMOL SOL 0.5 94(20m1) _ 195 165 119 123 43 80 42.80 3.424.00 20 20 20 20
280 [$SALBUTAMOL SYR |2 mySmli(6oml) ED I LOSH 900 189 211 il 100 8.00 800,00 0 50 0 50
281 [SALBUTAMOL MDI INH {100 meg/dose ED | 638 650 600 600 0 600 33.23 19,938.00 150 150 150 150
282 {SENNA LEAF (u2aiuiun) CAP 1450 mg £ | o100 836 800 887 1013 53 950 80.000  76.800.00 240 240 240 240
285 [SERETIDE ACCUHALER POW  {50/100 meg. FD ! 28 240 240 276 6 240 385,000 92.448.00 60 60 60 60
284 [SERETIDE EVOHALER ML [25/250 meg, i 830 oto] om0 1,600 0 1600 562820 900,512.00 400 400 400 400
285 [SILVER SULFADIAZINE CR |19 (25 ) ED | 351 369 405 451 51 400 30.00 12.000.00 100 100 100 100
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286 [SIMETHICONE: TAB 80 my. ED | 300 186 143 148 183 160 139.10 22.256.00 40 40 40 4

287 |SIMETHICONE DROP SOL {40 my'0.6ml(15m | ED i 15 102 234 120 12.50 1.500.00 0 60 0 60

2RE ISIMVASTATIN TAR 20 mg. ED 100 1 .860 L1see 12410 13,079 79 13,000 48.15 625,950.00 3500 3.000 3.500 3.000!

289 |SODIUM BICARBONATE TAB |300 my, L,oo0 29 26 2 35 t5 20 85,00 1.700.00 0 16 0 10

290 1SODIUM BICARBONATE INS - [7.5%6(50 ml} I 50 S0 100 {10 30 [l 30.00 1.800.00 0 30 0 30

291 [SODIUM CHLORIDE INJ {3 %(500ml) ED | 100 40 40 60 0 60 30,40 1.82:4.00 30 0 30 0

202 |SODIUM CHLORIDE TAB {300 my. ED | 250 0 0 102 128 8 120 110.00 13,200.00 30 30 30 30

293 {SODIUM VALPROATE SYR [200 myml(60ml) | ED 1 36 2 5 5 0 6 135.00 810.00 0 0 0 6

294 |SODIUM VALPROATE TAB {200 mg, ED 100 42 70 140 170 15 160 149,80 23,968.00 40 40 40 40

295 |SPIRONOLACTONE TAB |25 my. ED | 500 24 13 b 2 20 425.00 8,500.00 5 5 5 5

296 {STERILE WATER for INJ. NS 1000 ml ED ! 2 308 100 100 0 100 27.00 2,700.00 0 50 0 50

297 |STERILE WATER for INJ, N {100 mi D I 150 215 210 220 20 200 14.00 2.800.00 100 0 100 0

298 |STERILE WATER for INJ, ING {5 ml 50 76 68 27 50 10 40 95.00 3,800.00 10 1o 10 10

299 |STERILE WATER for INJ. {10 ml ED 50 232 206 194 218 18 200 125.00 25.000.00 50 50 50 50

300 |STERILE WATER for INJ. 2 mi. ED 50 4 8 I 6 6 0 96.30 0.00 0 0 0 0

301 [STREPTOKINASE INJ [1,500,000 iu. ED | " 6 1 12 0 12] 5.400.00 64,500.00 3 3 3 3

302 [TEEVIR TAB 130046004200 me. 30 26 40 47 40 0 40 990.00 39.600.00 1o 1o 10 10

303 |TENOFOVIR TAB |300 mg. ED 30 20 21 20 0 20 342,00 6,440.00 5 5 E 5

304 |TERBUTALINE TAB 2.5 my. ED | 500 24 15 18 17 5 12 60.00 720,00 0 6 0 6

305 |TERBUTALINE NI (0.5 mgiml (1ml) ED I 100 350 0 50 100 8.56 856.00 100 0 0 0

306 |TETRACAINE FYE DROP OPH {0.5%(15ml) i 7 10 10 it 5 6 74.90 449,40 0 0 6 0

307 [THEGPHY LLING SR TAR {200 my. 1 JRET! 480 80 LA00 0486 1:46,804.00 300 400 300 400

308 ITIOTROPTUM BROMIDE nel 18 meg. D 1 {i ] ) 120 ] 120 499,69 39,962,530 an Rit 30 0

200 [TOLPERISONLE TAB {50 my 150 172 125 153 iR 130 320.00 38.400.00 10 20 30
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310 JTRANMADO! INJ 50 mymb(hil) ! 1,030 550 750 140 S00 450 1600 00 100 200 200 200
31 [TRAMADOL CAP |50 m ED | su0 140 80 6 RE1 ! 120 185.98 22.317.60 30 0 a0 0
32 PIRANEXAMIC ACID S0 myg. 500 0 1 2 3 t 3 1,400.00 4.200.00 0 1 | |
313 |TRIAM ORAL PAST OIN - 101 2u(1g) 50 40 8 29 15 5 30 150,00 4.500,00 i 10 1o 10
34 [TRIAMCINOLONE CR 10,02 "of5g) ED 1 360 168 204 336 96 240 1.00 I 60 60 60 00
315 |TRIAMCINOLONE CR 0.1 %13 i 2856 3.048{ 2976 2664 264 16.00 38,400.00 600 600 600 600
316 |TRIAMCINOLONE ACETONIDE 10n ED I 0 0 30 40 20 20 12,00 240.00 0 0 20 0
317 [TRIAMCINOLONE LOTION Top ED I 1.984] 15200 1464 1416 216 1,200 16.00 19.200.00 0 600 0 600
318 [TRIFERDINE 150 TAR fmy. ED 30 1,792) 1259 1,162 1370 170 1.200 25,00 10,000.00 300 300 300 300
319 JUNISON ENEMA SOL {20 ml. E | 70 140 190 290 90 200 1.00 1,400.00 50 50 50 50
320 |UNISON ENEMA SOL [1330C ED 1 206 150 240 240 40 200 37.45 7.490.00 50 50 50 50
321 |UREA CREAM CR - [10% (30 ) ED ! 360 360 404 496 6 100 30.00 12,000.00 100 100 100 100
322 |VASELINE OIN [450 g L I ! | 3 3 3 0 101.65 0.00 0 0 0 0
323 |VERAPAMIL TAR {40 mg. ED | 250 28 20 3 40 0 40 250.00 10.000.00 16 10 10 10
3724 |VERO RABIES VACCINE 0.5 ml. ED i 2420{  1,860] 1,700 2,000 0 2,000 260.60)  520.000.00 500 500 500 500
325 [VIRKON POW 154 NED 1 2,090|  Li70] 2,060 2,430 1930 500 20.01 10,005.00 0 0 500 0
326 |VITAMIN B COMPLEX TAR |, ED | 1,000 410 360 300 450 50 400 249.31 99.724.00 100 100 100 100
327 IVITAMIN B COMPLEX 100 mg/mi(1 ED | 250 600 200 200 0 200 4.00 800.00 100 0 100 0
328 |VITAMIN Bl INJ 100 my/mi(im1) ED 1 160 300 440 260 60 200 2.14 428.00 0 100 0 100
329 [VITAMIN B6 ’ 50 my ED | 1,000 19 12 12 14 2 12 246.00 2952.00 6 0 6 0
330 |VITAMIN C TAR {100 my. 1,000 60 47 42 8 40 170.00 6,800.00 10 10 10 10
330 |VITAMIN K1 Fmg3mi0.5mh | ED 25 Y 3 1 5 i 4 262.00 1 118,00 0 g ‘ 0 0
13 AMIN K] 1N nl(iml) ED 1 23 10 28 40 25 126,00 o 0 25 0
333 [WATER for IRRIGATION i i 20200 2aou| 140 1760 160 1.600 27.00 43,200.00 400 100 400 400
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334 [2iLaviv TAB [31C 1500427 300]  ED 60 0 1 0 480.30) 0.00 0 0 0 0
335 JZINC PASTE PAS {54 ED i 8 23 8 26 6 20 192,00 0.00 5 5 5 5
3306 mm:.,_& 1a CR f5g LD 1 0 i 0 15 30 120 42.80 5.136.00 30 k(] 30 30
337 |miumiam CAP £ 30 G i6 D) 25 5 20 45.00 900.00 0 in 0 10
238 Jonmiadidda CAP {500 1 ED 100 60 312 435 55 400 90.00 36.000.00 100 100 100 100
339 :_m:q_a.:—.d: AUS 1240 ml. ED ! 4] ST 265 575 a5 480 23,95 1,A400.00 120 120 120 120
7
340 foniuiunana TOP 20 ml. ED I 0 of 1320 2,400 0 2400 20,00 48,000.00 600 600 600 600
341 lowseazna CAP {500 mg. ED 10 0 5 10 15 5 10 119.00 1.190.00 0 10 0 0
342 [umeumwing [AB 400 0 5 19 106 26 0 170.00 13.600.00 20 20 20 20
33 |nundoailamyns TAB ED 30 0 10 97 153 13 120 22,00 2.640.00 10 30 30 30
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